. Wi, y
“ o Ey %5
Tlhre Supreme Gonrt of Ohi
CLIENTS’ SECURITY FUND
65 SOUTH FRONT STREET, 5TH FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215-3431
GHIEF JUSTICE ADMINISTRATOR

MAUREEN O'CONNOR

JUSTICES

PAUL E. PFEIFER
TERRENCE O’'DONNELL
JUDITH ANN LANZINGER
SHARON L. KENNEDY

JANET GREEN MARBLEY

TELEPHONE 614.387.9390
1.800.231.1680

FACSIMILE 614.387.9399
www.supremecourt.chio.gov

JUDITH L. FRENCH
WILLIAM M. O'NEILL

October 30, 2014

Sandra Grosko, Clerk
Supreme Court of Ohio

65 South Front Street, 8th Floor
Columbus, Chio 43215

Re: James Walter Westfall, Jr.

Dear Ms. Grosko:

Enclosed please find a revised board notification letter and copies of the Claim Determination Entries for

awards made by the Board of Commissioners of the Clients' Security Fund of Ohio, due to the dishonest conduct of
James Walter Westfall, Jr.

The revised letter now has the correct date on the top of the second page.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

fi%et}Green Marbley, Administrator
C ts' Security Fund of Ohio

JGM/rh
Enclosures

o el




The Supreme Gonrt of Ohia

65 SOUTH FRONT STREET, 5TH FLOOR, COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215-3431

CHIEF JUSTICE
MAUREEN O’'CONNOR

JUSTICES

PAUL E. PFEIFER
TERRENCE O'DONNELL
JUDITH ANN LANZINGER
SHARON L. KENNEDY
JUDITH L. FRENCH
WILLIAM M. O'NEILL

Sandra Grosko, Clerk
Supreme Court of Chio

65 South Front Street, 8% Floor
Columbus, Chio 43215

Re: James Walter Westfall, Jr.

Dear Ms. Grosko:

CLIENTS’ SECURITY FUND

October 27, 2014

ADMINISTRATOR
JANET GREEN MARBLEY

TELEPHONE 614.387.9390
1.800.231.1680

FACSIMILE 614.387.9399
www.supremecourt.chio.gov

Enclosed please find copies of the Claim Determination Entries for awards made by the
Board of Commissioners of the Clients' Security Fund of Ohio in the following claims:

CSECLAIMNO. CLAIMANT

13-0129
13-0132
13-0133
13-0135
13-0136
13-0137
13-0139
13-0146
13-0147
13-0148
13-0152
13-0157
13-0159
13-0161
13-0168
13-0173
13-0177
13-0178
13-0180
13-0185

Timothy & Dawn Simmons
Diane M. Nolan

Theresa R. Borowski
Richard R. Glowacki
Valentine Bishop

Edward Thompson
Willeen Anderson

Jeffrey D. Lampert

Yvonne Johnson

Dolores C. Williams

Henry and Lorine Baggett
Darla L. Gustafson
Dimitrios {(aka fames) Smoudianis
Sheryl Woods

Anita L. White

Britney Perkins

Bernice Golden

Renee Welniak

Flora J. Nixon

Melyndy S. Brown

AWARD
$1,604.00
$1,199.00
$1,208.00
$306.00
$1,396.00
$1,639.00
$1,299.00
$1,299.00
$1,099.00
$1,406.00
$1,426.00
$1,206.00
$1,299.00
$800.00
$500.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$306.00
$1,000.00
$500.00



Sandra Grosko, Clerk

October 27, 2014

Page 2
CSF CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT AWARD
13-0186 Tracy Takah $1,199.00
13-0189 James W. Rofe, Jr. $1,399.00

These awards arose from the dishonest conduct of James Walter Westfall, Jr. We ask that the
information concerning the awards made by the Clients' Security Fund be placed in the attorney's
file.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

truly yours, |

t Green Marbley, Admmlstrator
ients” Security Fund

JGM/rh
Enclosures: as stated





































































	page 1
	page 2
	page 3
	page 4
	page 5
	page 6
	page 7
	page 8
	page 9
	page 10
	page 11
	page 12
	page 13
	page 14
	page 15
	page 16
	page 17
	page 18
	page 19
	page 20
	page 21
	page 22
	page 23
	page 24
	page 25

